
                                Lancaster Middle School Invitational
                                        Lancaster High School
                                        Lancaster, Wisconsin
                                         September 30, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4766  Michael Murphy                 7  Lancaster                       9:22.2  6:15 
      2    2 4704  Sawyer Smith                   7  Boscobel                        9:54.2  6:37 
      3    3 4695  Gabe Davis                     8  Boscobel                        9:59.2  6:40 
      4    4 4726  Evan Matthews                  8  Cuba City Middle School        10:07.5  6:45 
      5    5 4703  Tucker Schmid-Cox              8  Boscobel                       10:15.8  6:51 
      6    6 4699  Kayden Kreul                   7  Boscobel                       10:20.4  6:54 
      7    7 4809  Jackson Perkins                7  Prairie du Chien Middle School 10:26.4  6:58 
      8    8 4717  Andy atten                     7  Cuba City Middle School        10:30.4  7:01 
      9    9 4784  Brian Richter                  8  Platteville Middle School      10:35.2  7:04 
     10   10 4807  Sam Kramer                     6  Prairie du Chien Middle School 10:35.6  7:04 
     11   11 4778  Andrew Donner                  7  Platteville Middle School      10:40.3  7:07 
     12   12 4804  Adam Anderson                  8  Prairie du Chien Middle School 10:43.1  7:09 
     13   13 4702  Drew Sander                    6  Boscobel                       10:44.2  7:10 
     14   14 4803  Malachi Ames                   7  Prairie du Chien Middle School 10:49.5  7:13 
     15   15 4730  Jace Niles                     6  Cuba City Middle School        11:00.5  7:21 
     16   16 4767  Jayden Rice                    7  Lancaster                      11:06.9  7:25 
     17   17 4698  Alex Kreul                     6  Boscobel                       11:16.5  7:31 
     18   18 4791  Jonah Vorwald                  7  Platteville Middle School      11:19.7  7:34 
     19   19 4728  Andy Miller                    8  Cuba City Middle School        11:21.0  7:34 
     20   20 4789  Marcus Sponsler                8  Platteville Middle School      11:25.0  7:37 
     21   21 4771  Jason Wolf                     7  Lancaster                      11:27.6  7:39 
     22   22 4783  Zade Plumb                     8  Platteville Middle School      11:34.3  7:43 
     23   23 4727  Hector Mendez                  8  Cuba City Middle School        11:36.9  7:45 
     24   24 4700  Tyler Miller                   6  Boscobel                       11:37.7  7:46 
     25      4694  Eli Biba                       8  Boscobel                       11:40.9  7:48 
     26      4701  Elijah Olsen                   8  Boscobel                       11:43.8  7:50 
     27      4705  Luke Tisdale                   6  Boscobel                       11:44.7  7:50 
     28   25 4720  Cole Dalsing                   8  Cuba City Middle School        11:54.5  7:57 
     29   26 4731  Kadin Shelliam                 6  Cuba City Middle School        11:55.3  7:57 
     30   27 4762  Logan Harding                  7  Lancaster                      11:56.7  7:58 
     31   28 4790  Lucas Taber                    7  Platteville Middle School      12:05.5  8:04 
     32   29 4781  Landen Liebfried               7  Platteville Middle School      12:06.0  8:04 
     33   30 4758  Griffin Bridge                 6  Lancaster                      12:06.1  8:05 
     34      4777  Caleb Digman                   7  Platteville Middle School      12:07.8  8:06 
     35      4722  Isaac Hermsen                  6  Cuba City Middle School        12:12.3  8:09 
     36   31 4769  Brady Sperle                   8  Lancaster                      12:14.3  8:10 
     37      4786  Sawyer Roth                    8  Platteville Middle School      12:27.0  8:18 
     38      4697  Israel Koumouganh              6  Boscobel                       12:39.2  8:27 
     39      4719  Brandon Coulthard              6  Cuba City Middle School        12:41.1  8:28 
     40      4723  Remi Hrubes                    6  Cuba City Middle School        13:03.0  8:42 
     41   32 4808  Aiden Kruempel                 5  Prairie du Chien Middle School 13:06.3  8:45 
     42   33 4763  Nathan Koeller                 6  Lancaster                      13:13.6  8:50 
     43      4779  Dominic Fansler                8  Platteville Middle School      13:23.5  8:56 
     44      4770  Brody Wilson                   6  Lancaster                      13:24.8  8:57 
     45      4757  Scott Bendorf                  8  Lancaster                      13:33.8  9:03 
     46      4782  Konrad Osborne                 7  Platteville Middle School      13:33.9  9:03 
     47   34 4806  Chase Kozelka                  8  Prairie du Chien Middle School 13:37.3  9:05 
     48   35 4811  Brock Torgerson                6  Prairie du Chien Middle School 13:40.8  9:08 
     49      4780  Karter Halverson               8  Platteville Middle School      13:50.3  9:14 
     50      4805  Bradley Haug                   5  Prairie du Chien Middle School 13:57.1  9:19 
     51      4810  Finnian Stafford-Johnson       6  Prairie du Chien Middle School 13:58.2  9:19 
     52      4761  Alex Gruber                    7  Lancaster                      14:00.0  9:20 
     53      4729  Micheal Nicely                 6  Cuba City Middle School        14:17.9  9:32 
     54      4718  brayden coffey                 7  Cuba City Middle School        15:07.2 10:05 
     55      4706  Jonah Troxel                   8  Boscobel                       15:14.3 10:10 
     56      4696  Kody Kliesner                  6  Boscobel                       16:00.5 10:41 
     57      4725  Gabe Kieler                    7  Cuba City Middle School        16:26.6 10:58 
     58      4785  Nic Rohou                      8  Platteville Middle School      16:36.0 11:04 
     59      4724  andrew johnson                 7  Cuba City Middle School        16:36.1 11:05 
     60      4721  Brody Dean                     6  Cuba City Middle School        16:54.3 11:17 
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      4764  Brady Lawinger                 6  Lancaster                      18:26.6 12:18 
     62      4759  Alex Clark                     8  Lancaster                      18:55.4 12:37 
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                             Lancaster Middle School Invitational
                                     Lancaster High School
                                     Lancaster, Wisconsin
                                      September 30, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
  
  1.    29  Boscobel                              (10:14.8  51:13.8 0:50.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Sawyer Smith               7  9:54.2
  2      3  Gabe Davis                 8  9:59.2
  3      5  Tucker Schmid-Cox          8 10:15.8
  4      6  Kayden Kreul               7 10:20.4
  5     13  Drew Sander                6 10:44.2
  6   ( 17) Alex Kreul                 6 11:16.5
  7   ( 24) Tyler Miller               6 11:37.7
  
  2.    69  Cuba City Middle School               (10:55.3  54:36.3 1:29.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Evan Matthews              8 10:07.5
  2      8  Andy Atten                 7 10:30.4
  3     15  Jace Niles                 6 11:00.5
  4     19  Andy Miller                8 11:21.0
  5     23  Hector Mendez              8 11:36.9
  6   ( 25) Cole Dalsing               8 11:54.5
  7   ( 26) Kadin Shelliam             6 11:55.3
  
  3.    75  Prairie du Chien Middle School        (11:08.2  55:40.9 2:39.9)
====================================================
  1      7  Jackson Perkins            7 10:26.4
  2     10  Sam Kramer                 6 10:35.6
  3     12  Adam Anderson              8 10:43.1
  4     14  Malachi Ames               7 10:49.5
  5     32  Aiden Kruempel             5 13:06.3
  6   ( 34) Chase Kozelka              8 13:37.3
  7   ( 35) Brock Torgerson            6 13:40.8
  
  4.    80  Platteville Middle School             (11:06.9  55:34.5 0:59.1)
====================================================
  1      9  Brian Richter              8 10:35.2
  2     11  Andrew Donner              7 10:40.3
  3     18  Jonah Vorwald              7 11:19.7
  4     20  Marcus Sponsler            8 11:25.0
  5     22  Zade Plumb                 8 11:34.3
  6   ( 28) Lucas Taber                7 12:05.5
  7   ( 29) Landen Liebfried           7 12:06.0
  
  5.    95  Lancaster                             (11:11.9  55:59.5 2:43.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Michael Murphy             7  9:22.2
  2     16  Jayden Rice                7 11:06.9
  3     21  Jason Wolf                 7 11:27.6
  4     27  Logan Harding              7 11:56.7
  5     30  Griffin Bridge             6 12:06.1
  6   ( 31) Brady Sperle               8 12:14.3
  7   ( 33) Nathan Koeller             6 13:13.6


